
1950  Kn igh t  Rd
$789,000

PRIVATE

Surrounded by
Trees

Nestled in the woods, set back from the road, this 3
Bedroom bungalow is just outside of the Town of
Comox, on just under 2 acres with privacy and
surrounded by trees. With 3 bedrooms and an office
area, the home is just under 1200 sq. ft. and an
attached garage that is 15 X 40' long, perfect for the
mechanic or hobbyist. Some updating will be required
and is the perfect fixer upper to make it your own.
Cedar siding, asphalt duroid roof, sunroom off the
kitchen, and a large deck. Close to the airport, parks,
Comox and Courtenay, this central location in Comox
Peninsula is ideal for easy access to everything. Marc Villanueva

RE/MAX OCEAN PACIFIC REALTY (CX)

(250) 339-2021
marc@marcvil la.com
282 Anderton Road

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Peninsula
3
1
84506.4
1172
1982
2806
2021
895935


