1950 Knight Rd

\$789,000





PRIVATE

Surrounded by Trees







Nestled in the woods, set back from the road, this 3 Bedroom bungalow is just outside of the Town of Comox, on just under 2 acres with privacy and surrounded by trees. With 3 bedrooms and an office area, the home is just under 1200 sq. ft. and an attached garage that is 15 X 40' long, perfect for the mechanic or hobbyist. Some updating will be required and is the perfect fixer upper to make it your own. Cedar siding, asphalt duroid roof, sunroom off the kitchen, and a large deck. Close to the airport, parks, Comox and Courtenay, this central location in Comox Peninsula is ideal for easy access to everything.

Area	Peninsul
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	1
Lot Size	84506.4
Floor Space	1172
Age	1982
Taxes	2806
Tax Year	2021
MLS#	895935
Parking	

Marc Villanueva

RE/MAX OCEAN PACIFIC REALTY (CX)

(250) 339-2021 marc@marcvilla.com 282 Anderton Road

